SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator LaFleur to Engrossed House Bill No. 449 by Representative Robideaux

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

In Senate Committee Amendments proposed by the Senate Committee on Finance and
adopted by the Senate on June 4, 2015, in Amendment No. 2 on page 1, lines 7 and 8,
change "Student for Valuable Education Program (SAVE)" to "Don't Understand Meaning
of Bill (DUMB)"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 2

In Senate Committee Amendments proposed by the Senate Committee on Finance andadopted by the Senate on June 4, 2015, in Amendment No. 6:

- 9 On page 1, line 21, change "<u>Student for Valuable Education Program (SAVE)</u>" to
 "Don't Understand Meaning of Bill (DUMB)"
- 11On page 1, lines 22 and 23, change "Student for Valuable Education Program12(SAVE)" to "Don't Understand Meaning of Bill (DUMB)"
- 13 On page 1, line 24, change "<u>SAVE</u>" to "<u>DUMB</u>"
- 14 On page1, line 26, change "<u>SAVE</u>" to "<u>DUMB</u>"
- 15 On page 1, line 30, change "<u>SAVE</u>" to "<u>DUMB</u>"
- 16 On page 1, line 35, change "<u>SAVE</u>" to "<u>DUMB</u>"
- 17 On page 2, line 18, change "<u>SAVE</u>" to "<u>DUMB</u>"
- 18 On page 2, line 19, change "<u>SAVE</u>" to "<u>DUMB</u>"
- 19 On page 2, line 23, change "<u>SAVE</u>" to "<u>DUMB</u>"